Democratic Party Committees

Receipts
Individuals
Other Committees
Disbursements
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By

Other Party Committees
Receipts
Individuals
Other Committees
Disbursements
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By

1993

$26,522,501
$19,024,218
$4,251,130
$27,396,814
$254,136
$1,860,288
$0
$3,767,200
$3,277,228

$524,981
$448,319
$4,643
$533,707
$334
$201

$35
$19,550
$78,099

Note: This table includes only federal activity.

This table was last revised on 4/28/14.

Party Table 1*
Federal Financial Activity of Party Committees Through June 30 of the Off-Election Year

1991

$15,461,414
$9,711,232
$3,888,448
$15,344,643
$266,833
$188,414
$0
$3,252,474
$4,928,444

$101,137
$100,076

$0
$123,116

Republican Party Committees

Receipts
Individuals
Other Committees
Disbursements
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By

Total

Receipts
Individuals
Other Committees
Disbursements
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By

1993

$48,365,650
$45,836,732
$1,447,265
$41,000,198
$204,382
$1,705,797
$0
$11,574,795
$8,276,126

$75,413,132
$65,309,269
$5,703,038
$68,930,719
$458,852
$3,566,286
$35
$15,361,545
$11,631,453

1991

$52,320,490
$47,687,433
$993,884
$44,013,828
$146,134
$65,810

$0
$8,718,226
$5,307,678

$67,883,041
$57,498,741
$4,882,332
$59,481,587
$412,967
$254,224

$0
$11,986,124
$10,237,622



